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TOT In-house Training Group and Instructor Teams as of 27th SEP, 2023
Instructor
Divison Position

Groupe Covering Field

Urban Semi Engneer Semi.Lesa@swa.gov.ws
Urban Vagana Engneer Sitivi.Faaea@swa.gov.ws
Urban Kaiser E.O kaiser.sesega@swa.gov.ws
Urban Ola E.O Olaifale.Pili@swa.gov.ws
DMA Designing = =
Leak S - Rural Wellesly Engneer wellesly.vaai@swa.gov.ws
eak survey f Detection Rural Nepa E.O Nepa.Bourne@swa.gov.ws
Flow/Pressure Control
NRW A ; Rural Joseph S.T Joseph.Manu@swa.gov.ws
Pipe repair and replacement Savai S EO Sio.Panali@
Meeter Reading & Billing Sava!! 10 : tOl apla lsv@\;a_.gov.ws
Dead Recovery (Disco,/ Recon, management) ava!! Stevgn ST ) ev'enA gma ESENE SUN
Savaii Fateia T.L fateia.tofia@swa.gov.ws
Com, Tova T.L Tovaleinuupule.Sua@swa.gov.ws
Com, Saitilofia E.O Saitilofia.Puipuia@swa.gov.ws
Com, Farani T.L farani.lene@swa.gov.ws
Urban Mark E.O Mark.Tanuvasa@swa.gov.ws
Urban Arthur E.O Arthur.Fesili@swa.gov.ws
Urban Vagana Engneer Sitivi.Faaea@swa.gov.ws
. . Urban Sebastian T.L sebastian.meafou@swa.gov.ws
Daily Operartion
WTP ) Urban Selepa T.L seepa.toafa@swa.gov.ws
URF/SSF Maintenance :
Rural Wellesly Engneer wellesly.vaai@swa.gov.ws
Rural Ramosa E.O LMS.Titimaea@swa.gov.ws
Savaii Sio E.O Sio.Papalii@swa.gov.ws
Savaii Viky S.T viki.manupo@swa.gov.ws
Daily/W eekly/Monthly Monitoring
WQ Sampling Water Tech Pafuti E.S Pafuti.Miller@swa.gov.ws
Water Qualities Test
GIS Syst.em 'Operatlon ICT Eti E.O Eti.Laulala@swa.gov.ws
Application Usage
HR/Training? |Compile and Conducting In-house Training CORP
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